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22 ETAPA CIRCUITO MASTER CORDOBA
CORDOBA, 21/11/2020

SAMIERS,

Prueba 22

21/11/2020 - 16:26

Masc., 50m Libre

2000 y mayores
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 4, 16:26

1 PAVIA PARAREDA, Eduardo

AN

55

2 MORENO NEWTON-PEARSON, Cristol72
3 RAYA CARMONA, Antonio
4 GARRIDO CASTRO, Juan Luis
5 BARRERA LOPEZ, Alberto

6

Serie 2 de 4, 16:28

1 PEREZ RIVERA, Jose Antonio
2 BARRERA LOPEZ, Sergio
3 LOPEZ LUQUE, José Maria

4 CARMONA JIMENEZ, Francisco Javier

5 RODRIGUEZ BARRIOS, Alfonso
6 EXPOSITO LABELLA, Juan Rafael

Serie 3 de 4, 16:29

1 LOPEZ VELEZ, Miguel
2 MARTOS PALOMINO, Juan Antonio
3 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Antonio
4 SANCHEZ AVELLANO, Rafael

5 CANO NADALES, Manuel Jesus
6 OSTOS CARMONA, Juan

Serie 4 de 4, 16:30

1 MENGUAL LOPEZ, Antonio David
2 FERNANDEZ CANETE, Aldir
3 CANO AUMENTE, Luis

4 AGUILAR ALGABA, Guillermo

5 GAMIZ CARMONA, Victor Manuel
6 CASTILLA GOMEZ, Marco Antonio

72
68
85

79
7
00
83
7

70
94
99
89
97
69

80

85

95
73

C.D.N. Inacua Malaga

Navial

Navial

C.D. Indea
C.D.N. Cordoba

C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D.N. Cordoba
Navial

C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D. Indea

C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D. Indea

C.D. Indea
C.D.N. Cordoba
C.D. Indea
Navial

Navial

C.D. Indea

C.D. Indea

C.D. Indea

C.D. Indea
C.D.N. Cordoba

NT

44.84
44.96

33.68
32.63
3111
31.68
32.79
34.88

30.13
20.12
28.89
28.97
30.33
31.59

26.91
26.46
25.10
25.50
26.55
28.65

50m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m
50m
50m

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager, 11.68098

A An.

Junta de Andalucia

#
Vi

EAN

AMDBLUZA
DE MATACION

Registered to Andalucia

) %“l’m
FEDERACHAN [ lajes

11/01/2021 12:16 - Pagina 1

cajasur®



